SlksIANNCSINT

PARCEL
NUMBER

07-22-124-024

PROPERTY

& LEGAL DESCRIPTION
47X158
12657 CLAIRMONT ADD ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5=8-70
5=15=73
7-29-77
9-10-87
3-1-95
7-7-99
7-16-01
10-1-02
10-24-05

BLAZIS CHAXLES & MARY
LITZENBERG, LLOYD G & MARY E
DUTTON BILLY G & ROSEMARY
OWEN MARY NAOMI
STEWART BARBARA OWEN
COX, TERESA A.
SCHENCK BARRY A & BRENDA J
SCHENCK BRENDA J

MATTOON MITCHELL J
‘REO MANAGEMENT 2004 INC

FID

C.F. 15.60
C.F. 20,50
C.F.28.20
C.F. 30.00
C.F. 52,90

SP 62,500

SP NO FEE
S.P. 77,900
SP 48,800




